Yangtze® angioplasty balloon catheters
The Yangtze® range of angioplasty balloon catheters are available in a broad range of sizes and
diameters ideal for a wide range of coronary interventions.
Yangtze®µ
semi-compliant balloon catheter
Yangtze® NC
non-compliant balloon catheter
Yangtze®µsb
bifurcation side branch balloon catheter
 Low profile (0.016") to aid advancement through narrowed,
heavily calcified lesions
 Length: 10 to 30 mm | Diameter: 1.5 to 5.00 mm
 Nominal pressure: 6 atm | Rated Burst Pressure: 16 atm
 Guidewire compatibility: 0.014”
 Guiding catheter compatibility: 5F for Ø1.50 to 4.00 mm, 6F for
Ø4.50 and 5.00 mm
 Length: 10, 15 and 20 mm | Diameter: 2.00 to 4.00 mm
 Nominal Pressure (NP): 12 atm
 Rated Burst Pressure (RBP): 20 atm
 Average Burst Pressure (ABP): 27 atm
 Guidewire compatibility: 0.014”
 Guiding catheter compatibility: 5F
 Length: 10mm | Diameter: 2.00 and 3.00 mm
 Nominal pressure: 6 atm
 Rated Burst Pressure: 16 atm
 Guidewire compatibility: 0.014”
 Guiding catheter compatibility: 5F
Ordering information
aprmedtech.com
@aprmedtech
APR Medtech Limited
The Sanderum Centre, 30a Upper High Street, Thame, Oxfordshire, OX9 3EX
t. +44 1844 340 620  f. +44 1844 340 621  e. info@aprmedtech.com
For further information or to place an order, please call us on 01844 340 620
or email us at info@aprmedtech.com.
©2015 APR Medtech Limited.  All rights reserved.
Literature ref: MV-YANG-PS-v1-0915.  Date pf preparation: September 2015
Yangtze® angioplasty balloon catheters
0459
Minvasys
7 Rue du Fossé Blanc, 92230
Gennevilliers, France
Length
(mm)
Diameter (mm)
1.00 1.10 1.25 1.50 2.00 2.25 2.50
8 PTMU0054 PTMU0055 PTMU0056 - - - -
10 PTMU0057 PTMU0058 PTMU0059 PTMU0001 PTMU0002 PTMU0003 PTMU0004
15 PTMU0060 PTMU0061 PTMU0062 PTMU0010 PTMU0011 PTMU0012 PTMU0013
20 PTMU0063 PTMU0064 PTMU0065 PTMU0019 PTMU0020 PTMU0021 PTMU0022
25 PTMU0066 PTMU0067 PTMU0068 - PTMU0028 PTMU0029 PTMU0030
30 - - - - PTMU0036 PTMU0037 PTMU0038
Yangtze®µ semi-compliant balloon catheter
Length
(mm)
Diameter (mm)
2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0
10 PTCP0001 PTCP0002 PTCP0003 PTCP0004 PTCP0005
15 PTCP0007 PTCP0008 PTCP0009 PTCP0010 PTCP0011
20 PTCP0013 PTCP0014 PTCP0015 PTCP0016 PTCP0017
Length
(mm)
Diameter (mm)
2.0 2.5 3.0
10 PTMU0001 PTMU0002 PTMU0003
Yangtze® NC non-compliant balloon catheter
Yangtze®µsb
bifurcation side branch balloon catheter
Length
(mm)
Diameter (mm)
2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00
8 - - - - - - -
10 PTMU0005 PTMU0006 PTMU0007 PTMU0008 PTMU0009 PTMU0044 PTMU0045
15 PTMU0014 PTMU0015 PTMU0016 PTMU0017 PTMU0018 PTMU0046 PTMU0047
20 PTMU0023 PTMU0024 PTMU0025 PTMU0026 PTMU0027 PTMU0048 PTMU0049
25 PTMU0031 PTMU0032 PTMU0033 PTMU0034 PTMU0035 PTMU0050 PTMU0051
30 PTMU0039 PTMU0040 PTMU0041 PTMU0042 PTMU0043 PTMU0052 PTMU0053